PIN CONFIGURATION
MARKING CODE
© KEC Corporation1 / 5 October 31, 2023   Rev.3
CONSTANT VOLTAGE REGULATION
APPLICATION. REFERENCE VOLTAGE
APPLICATION.
KDZ2.0WV~36WV
FEATURES
•  Small Package : SOD-123
•  Zener Voltage Tolerance
    -  None Grade : About ±6%.
    -  Y Grade : About ±2.5%.
APPLICATIONS
• Constant Voltage Regulation
• Reference Voltage Regulation
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  QTY PER Reel Reel SIZE
KDZxxWV-RTK  3,000 7 inch
2A
2                                   1
1. ANODE  2. CATHODE
Type No.
Lot No.
Type No. Marking Type No. Type No. Marking   Marking
KDZ2.0WV 2A KDZ5.6WV 56  KDZ16WV 16
KDZ2.2WV 2B KDZ6.2WV 62 KDZ18WV 18
KDZ2.4WV 2C KDZ6.8WV 68 KDZ20WV 20
KDZ2.7WV 2D KDZ7.5WV 75 KDZ22WV 22
KDZ3.0WV 30 KDZ8.2WV 82 KDZ24WV 24
KDZ3.3WV 33 KDZ9.1WV 91 KDZ27WV A1
KDZ3.6WV 36 KDZ10WV 10 KDZ30WV A2
KDZ3.9WV 39 KDZ11WV 11 KDZ33WV A3
A4
KDZ4.3WV 43  KDZ12WV 12 KDZ36WV
KDZ4.7WV 47 KDZ13WV 13
KDZ5.1WV 51 KDZ15WV 15
MARKING CODE
PRODUCT DATASHEET
ZENER DIODE - KDZ2.0WV~KDZ36WV
PACKAGE DIMENSION
(SOD-123)
1. ANODE
2. CATHODE